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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

20 Sunday 22-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

41 Sunday 29-Sep 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HAWKS

74 Thursday 3-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

110 Monday 7-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

130 Friday 11-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

161 Friday 18-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

174 Sunday 20-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

195 Wednesday 23-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

216 Saturday 26-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

240 Monday 28-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

262 Friday 1-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

288 Sunday 3-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HAWKS

316 Friday 8-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

327 Sunday 10-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

361 Thursday 14-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

395 Thursday 21-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

408 Sunday 24-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

436 Thursday 28-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

450 Saturday 30-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

475 Monday 2-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS WINGS

490 Thursday 5-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

513 Sunday 8-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

555 Saturday 14-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

560 Sunday 15-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS BOWSER

594 Thursday 19-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

608 Sunday 22-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

640 Sunday 5-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

670 Sunday 12-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

685 Monday 13-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

709 Friday 17-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS WINGS

728 Sunday 19-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

765 Saturday 25-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

778 Sunday 26-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

800 Thursday 30-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

814 Saturday 1-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

837 Monday 3-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

859 Friday 7-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

891 Thursday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

907 Sunday 16-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS BOWSER

940 Thursday 27-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

958 Sunday 2-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

1007 Saturday 8-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

1028 Monday 10-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

1041 Thursday 13-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

1073 Monday 17-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER


